20 KM / Masculino

# Dorsal Nome

1.

11.

472

456

458

457

409

433

434

437

369

318

438

Fernando Gomes
Luis Miguel Aderneira da Graca

Ricardo Manuel Diogo Duarte

Nelson Rafael de Sousa Oliveira
César

Fernando Jorge da Silva Santos
David Oliveira

Daniel Jaulino

José Pedro Duarte

Joel Antonio Santos Martins
Joao Bandeira

Fausto Moreira

Equipa

Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do
Zézere

Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do
Zézere

Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do
Zézere

Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do
Zézere

Marinha Guerra Portuguesa
Clube Veteranos do Lis
Clube Veteranos do Lis
Individual

Amigos do Figado

Individual

28-Fight Against Cancer-Livestrong

Postol

Posto2

Finish

(14.908km)(17.141km)(22.090km)

01:14:00

01:17:00

01:17:00

01:19:00

01:21:00

01:26:00

01:26:00

01:25:00

01:30:00

01:31:00

01:32:00

01:20:00

01:27:00

01:27:00

01:28:00

01:32:00

01:36:00

01:36:00

01:36:00

01:41:00

01:41:00

01:42:00

01:47:00

01:54:00

01:58:00

01:59:00

02:08:00

02:08:00

02:08:00

02:12:00

02:12:00

02:12:00

02:14:00



11.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

18.

20.

20.

20.

20.

24,

400

405

388

444

200

453

449

466

435

307

334

436

441

Eduardo Gregdério

Bruno Miguel Gongalves Martinho
Fabio Santos

Ricardo Manuel Vicente Rosado
Mario Pires

Ricardo Jorge Alves de Castro
Bruno Miguel Dos Santos Mendes
Vitor Manuel Rodrigues

Nuno Carvalho 2

Sérgio Gato

Tito Henriques

David Miguel Alves

Pedro Jorge Costa Santos

Individual

Individual

Strix Team

Clube Aventura e Motorizado do Pego
Individual

Vou la Chegar...
Individual

21 CPara

Associacdo de Atletismo
Desnivel

TMN

Associacao de Atletismo

StandNunes BTT - GDCSMC

01:31:00

01:45:00

01:34:00

01:27:00

01:39:00

01:32:00

01:45:00

01:45:00

01:45:00

01:45:00

01:45:00

01:46:00

01:48:00

01:43:00

01:44:00

01:44:00

01:41:00

01:47:00

01:44:00

01:54:00

01:54:00

01:51:00

01:51:00

01:51:00

01:52:00

02:00:00

02:14:00

02:15:00

02:16:00

02:17:00

02:20:00

02:21:00

02:25:00

02:25:00

02:28:00

02:28:00

02:28:00

02:28:00

02:32:00



25.

25.

25.

25.

29.

30.

31.

31.

31.

34.

35.

36.

37.

371

316

346

410

473

421

416

342

392

224

383

375

430

Hugo Reis

Jodo Pedro Soares

Davide José Oliveira Lopes
Luis Alberto Pinto Reis
Miguel Carmo

Tiago Sousa

Edgar Tavares

Pedro Medley

Jeronimo Esteves
Domingos Augusto Marques Janela
Francisco Carreira

Ricardo Sa

Filipe Manuel Pimenta Marques

JG Seguros
GravityAssistedSports
Individual

Moove Running Team

Isto Faz-se

Malfeitores da Passarinha

Sem equipa
Individual

Jeronimo Esteves

O Mundo da Corrida
PDC - PésDeChumbo
PDC - PésDeChumbo

Pernas de Alfinete

01:46:00

01:46:00

01:47:00

01:47:00

01:47:00

01:47:00

01:48:00

01:48:00

01:48:00

01:48:00

01:53:00

01:53:00

01:50:00

01:55:00

01:55:00

01:57:00

01:57:00

02:01:00

02:01:00

02:02:00

02:03:00

02:03:00

02:02:00

02:09:00

02:09:00

02:08:00

02:33:00

02:33:00

02:33:00

02:33:00

02:37:00

02:38:00

02:39:00

02:39:00

02:39:00

02:43:00

02:47:00

02:47:01

02:48:00



37.

39.

40.

40.

40.

43.

44.

44.

46.

47.

48.

48.

50.

431

408

395

429

412

461

401

396

462

413

426

418

237

Jorge Manuel Rodrigues Tiago
Paulo Jorge Rodrigues Ramos
Carlos Marques Janela

Antonio Joaquim Ferreira Cordeiro
Duarte Salgueiro

Joel Guedes

Paulo Simdes

Ricardo Costa

Cristovao Dinis Rosado Sacramento
Pedro Santos

Paulo Morao

Joao Anjos

Paulo José Costa

Pernas de Alfinete
Individual
Individual
Anténio Cordeiro
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

ADCA
Challengerz
Individual
Individual

Individual

01:52:00

01:53:00

01:53:00

01:53:00

01:53:00

02:00:00

01:53:00

01:53:00

01:46:00

01:59:00

02:01:00

02:01:00

02:16:00

02:08:00

02:09:00

02:10:00

02:10:00

02:11:00

02:17:00

02:13:00

02:13:00

01:54:00

02:16:00

02:22:00

02:22:00

02:30:00

02:48:00

02:52:00

02:54:00

02:54:00

02:54:00

02:55:00

02:58:00

02:58:00

02:59:00

03:02:00

03:06:00

03:06:00

03:14:00



51.

52.

52.

54.

55.

55.

339

314

301

447

377

367

Bruno Anténio Quintas Augusto Individual
Joao Filipe Teixeira Veigas Individual
Nuno Costa SSCGD

Manuel Afonso Carrondo de Carvalho Individual
Luis Rocha Individual

Eduardo Santos O Mundo da Corrida

02:22:00

01:59:00

02:17:00

02:35:00

03:10:00

03:10:00

02:41:00

02:43:00

02:43:00

02:58:00

03:26:00

03:26:00

03:27:00

03:45:00

03:45:00

03:55:00

04:19:00

04:19:00



